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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 9 37 1 Bergmann Julia Isabelle16 31 11 Kholad Tatsiana

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

21 78 Total Team
6 24 1 Bergmann Julia Isabelle
5 16 14 Brambilla Mariana
4 12 12 Nunes Cechetto Daniela
7 29 Total Team
4 7 7 Seibt Daniela
1 1 14 Brambilla Mariana
1 6 13 Malachias Kenya
7 58 Total Team
3 12 1 Bergmann Julia Isabelle
1 7 10 Leandro Groth Sabrina
1 9 13 Malachias Kenya

21 Total Team
56 165 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

33 76 Total Team
11 17 11 Kholad Tatsiana

9 29 6 Kastsiuchyk Vera
5 7 12 Egorowa Alina

11 31 Total Team
4 11 8 Miniuk Yuliya
2 4 11 Kholad Tatsiana
2 5 6 Kastsiuchyk Vera

15 74 Total Team
5 16 4 Kisliuk Yuliya
3 10 11 Kholad Tatsiana
2 12 14 Hryshkevich Hanna

17 Total Team
76 181 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bergmann Julia Isabelle
2 Besen Larissa
3 Richa Villarinho Cava Maria ClaraL
5 Evaristo Nogueira  Rosely
7 Seibt Daniela
8 Pereira Santana  Beatriz
9 Gabriella Gomes Macha Lanna

10 Leandro Groth Sabrina
12 Nunes Cechetto Daniela
13 Malachias Kenya
14 Brambilla Mariana
17 Lemes Santos Tainara

  

L L L
  
  
 


  
  
  
  
  

9

6

2
5
2
6
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Thomas. Mauricio
Do  Nascimento Dias,

BLR • Belarus 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Manchak Lizaveta
2 Bialiauskaya VealetaL
4 Kisliuk Yuliya
6 Kastsiuchyk Vera
7 Beksha Agata
8 Miniuk Yuliya
9 Kniazeva Hanna

10 Shupliak LizavetaL
11 Kholad Tatsiana
12 Egorowa Alina
13 Liabiodkina Kseniya
14 Hryshkevich Hanna

L L L
  
  

  
  

L
  


  

1
8

12

6
3

16
6

7

Coach:
Assistant:

MELIANIUK Natallia (BLR)
CHASNAVITSKI Siarhei (BLR)

Referees: WANG, Ziling (CHN) & ERAZO,Jorge (COL)

BLR
BRA 0

3 25
18

26
24

25
14

76
56

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:30 0:33 0:25 1:28

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

1 2'10018.08.2017
Santa Fe
Estadio Cubierto A.P. Malvicin

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  End: 11:40  Total: 1:40
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Girls' U18 World Championship 2017
Pool B


